Nombre y apellidos

Gabriel FUENTES

Dixon CONTRERAS

César RIGAMONTI
Pablo LAGOS
Ricardo PATINO
Vicente ESPINOZA
Cristian SUAREZ
Alan RIQUELME
Jose BIZAMA
Brayan VEJAR
Dilan ZUNIGA
Antonio CEZA
Benjamin ROJAS
lan GARGUEZ
lvan ROMAN
Nicolds LINARES

Misael DAVILA

Fernando CORNEJO

Plantel de Jugadores

Nac.
= CHI
= CHI
=~ ARG
= CHI
= CHI
e CHI
= CHI
e CHI
e CHI
e CHI
e CHI
e CHI
e CHI
e CHI
e CHI
— ARG
e CHI

= CHI

Fecha nac.

04.05.03

26.04.02

07.04.87

01.01.04

16.03.05

14.11.03

06.02.87

07.12.03

25.06.94

14.07.95

26.07.96

23.11.02

01.03.01

03.02.05

12.07.06

04.03.96

17.07.91

26.12.95

Posicién
Arquero
Arquero
Arquero
Arquero
Arquero
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Defensa
Volante

Volante

Volante



Jonathan BENITEZ
Christian MANSILLA
Felipe CHAMORRO
Nicolas MEZA

Ariel MARTINEZ
Francisco MONTES
Pablo PALACIO
Bryan CARRASCO
Joe ABRIGO

Martin ARAYA
Michael FUENTES
Alejandro HALES
Matias JIMENEZ
Junior MARABEL
José PALMA
Benjamin RIQUELME

Gonzalo SOSA

= CHI
e CHI
= CHI
e CHI
= CHI
e CHI
— ARG
e CHI
e CHI
= CHI
e CHI
= CHI
e CHI
== PAR
e CHI
= CHI

=~ ARG

04.09.91

18.03.06

30.07.01

12.04.02

10.01.94

09.05.04

18.05.00

31.01.91

22.03.95

27.09.05

27.05.98

28.03.06

07.10.06

26.03.98

19.03.04

03.01.06

04.01.89

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero



